Race Date
September 05, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Palmyra
Team Score (places):56
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117
106
118
105
119
107
128
113
123
120
125
111
114
129
115
121
110
109
126
116
127
112
108

SARAH HOLLEN
KELSEI BIXLER
ELLIE KECK
AMELIA BALDO
KATIE KECK

EMILY BLEIMEISTER
CAROLINE WILLIAMS
EMILY COWFER
JULIA PLATO
JULIANA KERPER
LIZZzY ST. CLAIR
JACY CARMENATTY
ABBEY DUBBLE
MADDIE WOLFE
BECKY GIORDANO
KRYSTAL LEUNG
HANNAH BORDNER
JANNAE BONDS
BRIANNA THOMAS
ELLA HERRMANN
KACI WASILEWSKI
MEGAN CATON
CASEY BOEHMER

Team - Central Dauphin
Team Score (places):67
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Results By PaRunners and PaRunners.com Pa 1

21
30
12
16
20
27
24
25
15
26
23
22
29
18

SYDNEY MYERS
LAUREN WICK
ABBIE ECHARD
ASHLEY HECK
EMMA KRAMPE
SARAH SMITH
SUSIE SCHRUM
KATIE SHEARER
BECCA HAIST
SADIE SMITH
ISABEL ROSALES
MARY GRACE
VICTORIA WERT
INGRID HROBUCHAK

LVC Dutchmen XC Invite
Final Team Results

Women

HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS VARSITY
Class - A HIGH SCHOOL XC TEAMS

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
GRAD Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1

Average Time: 20:45.50
SO 2 2 19:46.36 19:46.36 0:00.00
JR 6 8 20:15.17 40:01.53 0:28.81
SO 7 15 20:29.39 1:00:30.92 0:43.03
FR 19 34 21:33.48 1:22:04.40 1:47.12
SR 22 56 21:43.10 1:43:47.50 1:56.74
SR (24) (80) 21:58.23 2:05:45.73 2:11.87
SO (25) (105) 21:58.48 2:27:44.21 2:12.12
SO More Than 7 22:09.86 2:49:54.07 2:23.50
SR More Than 7 22:20.23 3:12:14.30 2:33.87
SR More Than 7 22:46.86 3:35:01.16 3:00.50
SR More Than 7 22:54.17 3:57:55.33 3:07.81
SO More Than 7 23:48.21 4:21:43.54 4:01.85
FR More Than 7 24:54.24 4:46:37.78 5:07.88
SO More Than 7 25:02.69 5:11:40.47 5:16.33
SO More Than 7 26:31.18 5:38:11.65 6:44.82
FR More Than 7 26:55.13 6:05:06.78 7:08.77
SO More Than 7 26:58.74 6:32:05.52 7:12.38
SO More Than 7 27:10.50 6:59:16.02 7:24.14
JR More Than 7 27:16.85 7:26:32.87 7:30.49
SO More Than 7 27:24.75 7:53:57.62 7:38.39
SR More Than 7 28:39.75 8:22:37.37 8:53.39
SR More Than 7 31:41.88 8:54:19.25 11:55.52
SO More Than 7 31:59.26 9:26:18.51 12:12.90

Finish Position- 2

Average Time: 21:00.27
SO 3 3 19:53.97 19:53.97 0:00.00
JR 5 8 20:12.23 40:06.20 0:18.26
JR 13 21 21:01.23 1:01:07.43 1.07.26
SO 16 37 21:23.55 1:22:30.98 1:29.58
SR 30 67 22:30.38 1:45:01.36 2:36.41
SR (32) (99) 22:36.23 2:07:37.59 2:42.26
SR (36) (135) 22:44.73 2:30:22.32 2:50.76
SO More Than 7 22:5457 2:53:16.89 3:00.60
JR More Than 7 24:00.56 3:17:17.45 4:06.59
FR More Than 7 24:26.74 3:41:44.19 4:32.77
SR More Than 7 25:44.48 4:07:28.67 5:50.51
JR More Than 7 26:06.19 4:33:34.86 6:12.22
FR More Than 7 26:09.74 4:59:44.60 6:15.77
SO More Than 7 26:09.74 5:25:54.34 6:15.77
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Race Date
September 05, 2015

LVC Dutchmen XC Invite
Final Team Results

Women

HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS VARSITY
Class - A HIGH SCHOOL XC TEAMS

Overall
Team - Central Dauphin
Team Score (places):67
15 17  LEAH HEISLER JR More Than 7
16 28  MORIAH THOMAN SR More Than 7
Team - Central York HS
Team Score (places):80
1 40 BRIDGET PALM SO 8
2 35 PAIGE HARTMAN SO 11
3 42  CAMRYN SOPKO SO 17
4 41  HALEY PFEFFERKORN SR 18
5 38 AMANDA LOEFFELHOLZ SR 26
6 32 JACLYN BALL SO (29)
7 34 BROOKE BUZYNSKI SR (35)
8 36 LYNDSEY HERTNEKY SO More Than 7
9 39  JESSICA LUFFEY SR More Than 7
10 37 OLIVIAHOGUE SR More Than 7
11 44  LAUREN YANKANICH SO More Than 7
12 33  ADDISON BILLINGS SR More Than 7
Team - Solanco
Team Score (places):109
1 135 CORTNEY JOHNSON JR 4
2 137 MORGAN PERRY JR 10
3 134 ESSIGLAH-FISHER SR 15
4 138 AUBREE ROOP FR 27
5 140 HANNAH WHEELER FR 53
6 133 CHRISTEN ESPOSITO SR (57)
7 139 CASEY WEDER FR (64)
8 132 ENIYAH BROWN-MOORE SO More Than 7
9 130 AUTUMN BOXLEITNER  JR More Than 7
Team - Oxford High School
Team Score (places):122
1 101 OLIVIA QUINCI SR 9
2 99  JULIA KOEHLER SR 14
3 104 SARAH WILKINSON SO 20
4 98  ZIBBY HARVEY JR 37
5 97  JOCELYN GOLLY SR 42
6 103 EMMA WILKINSON SR (43)
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Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 21:00.27

28:46.25 5:54:40.59
38:55.53 6:33:36.12

8:52.28
19:01.56

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 21:18.00

8 20:38.71 20:38.71 0:00.00

19 20:58.23 41:36.94 0:19.52
36 21:24.73 1:03:01.67 0:46.02
54 21:24.74 1:24:26.41 0:46.03
80 22:03.59 1:46:30.00 1:24.88
(109) 22:13.75 2:08:43.75 1:35.04
(144) 22:42.59 2:31:26.34 2:03.88
23:22.38 2:54:48.72 2:43.67

23:34.17 3:18:22.89 2:55.46

24:04.73 3:42:27.62 3:26.02

24:39.15 4:07:06.77 4:00.44

25:31.89 4:32:38.66 4:53.18

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 21:50.56

4 20:02.38 20:02.38 0:00.00

14 20:43.98 40:46.36 0:41.60
29 21:17.56 1:02:03.92 1:15.18
56 22:09.45 1:24:13.37 2:07.07
109 24:59.43 1:49:12.80 4:57.05
(166) 25:49.26 2:15:02.06 5:46.88
(230) 26:14.10 2:41:16.16 6:11.72
28:01.50 3:09:17.66 7:59.12

29:07.40 3:38:25.06 9:05.02

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 21:56.35

9 20:40.13 20:40.13 0:00.00

23 21:15.24 41:55.37 0:35.11
43 21:38.43 1:03:33.80 0:58.30
80 22:50.71 1:26:24.51 2:10.58
122 23:17.23 1:49:41.74 2:37.10
(165) 23:17.50 2:12:59.24 2:37.37
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Race Date

September 05, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Oxford High School
Team Score (places):122

7 102

SHANNON REILLY

Team - Harrisburg
Team Score (places):165

1 68
2 67
3 75
4 77
5 78
6 74
7 73
8 62
9 72
10 66
11 69
12 65
13 64
14 76
15 63

MAKENNA KREBS
HEATHER KOLANDA
AMY SCHAEFFER
JASMINE WEI
JAMIE WILSON
BROOKE RATHBUN
OLIVIA RAMSEY
MADISON BELTZ
DISHA PATEL
KIANA JOHNSON
KATIE KROBOCK
AZURE GRAHAM
KAOUTAR ELBAR
DIANN TOONE
KIANNA DIAZ

Team - Cocalico
Team Score (places):184

51
45
52
47
50
48
49
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JAMIE ZAMRIN
ASHLEY DERR
ASHLEY ZIMMERMAN
FRANCINE MARTIN
BETHANY WENGER
CASEY SAWYER
VICCI VICCI

Team - Northeastern
Team Score (places):192

84
89
88
86
87
90
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MICAELA BRADLEY
KYLEIGH SMELTZER
ROSE RUSH
GRACEN GARMAN
CAITLYN RAU
MADISON

LVC Dutchmen XC Invite
Final Team Results

Women

HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS VARSITY
Class - A HIGH SCHOOL XC TEAMS

Overall
GRAD Place

SO (52)
FR 12
JR 31
JR 33
JR 44
SR 45
SR (51)
JR (56)
FR More Than
SR More Than
SR More Than
SR More Than
FR More Than
SR More Than
SR More Than
FR More Than
SO 1
SO 39
SO 40
SO 50
SR 54
SR (59)
SR (61)
FR 21
SR 23
FR 34
FR 49
SO 65
FR (72)

3
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 21:56.35

(217)

24:43.41

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 22:40.06

12
43
76
120
165
(216)

(272)

20:59.44
22:33.98
22:39.74
23:31.93
23:35.23
24:36.49
25:32.91
27:41.75
29:42.41
29:55.76
30:08.25
31:53.59
32:28.23
32:34.14
38:13.52

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 23:05.82

1
40
80
130
184
(243)

(304)

19:30.31
23:06.73
23:08.97
24:31.49
25:11.62
25:53.42
25:57.86

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 23:22.36

21
44
78
127
192
(264)

21:39.45
21:57.23
22:40.16
24:16.81
26:18.17
29:33.25

2:37:42.65

20:59.44

43:33.42
1:06:13.16
1:29:45.09
1:53:20.32
2:17:56.81
2:43:29.72
3:11:11.47
3:40:53.88
4:10:49.64
4:40:57.89
5:12:51.48
5:45:19.71
6:17:53.85
6:56:07.37

19:30.31

42:37.04
1.05:46.01
1:30:17.50
1:55:29.12
2:21:22.54
2:47:20.40

21:39.45
43:36.68
1:06:16.84
1:30:33.65
1:56:51.82
2:26:25.07

Time
Back

4:03.28

0:00.00
1:34.54
1:40.30
2:32.49
2:35.79
3:37.05
4:33.47
6:42.31
8:42.97
8:56.32
9:08.81
10:54.15
11:28.79
11:34.70
17:14.08

0:00.00
3:36.42
3:38.66
5:01.18
5:41.31
6:23.11
6:27.55

0:00.00
0:17.78
1:00.71
2:37.36
4:38.72
7:53.80
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Race Date
September 05, 2015

LVC Dutchmen XC Invite
Final Team Results

Women

HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS VARSITY
Class - A HIGH SCHOOL XC TEAMS

Overall
Team - Milton Hershey
Team Score (places):217
1 626 CIELLO DEJESUS SO 28
2 635 MIRANDA STEVENS SO 41
3 629 REBECCAJAY JR 46
4 631 DESIREAKREISER SR 47
5 627 VERONICA FLORES JR 55
6 633 HAYLEE PINETTE JR (58)
7 624 CHERUB CIRONE JR (60)
8 625 AREANA COLLINS SO More Than 7
9 637 SHARON ZIMMERMAN JR More Than 7
10 632 CHEYENNE PARKS FR More Than 7
11 623 ALYSSA BLOCKER SR More Than 7
12 630 KATLYN KALSKI JR More Than 7
Team - Annville Cleona
Team Score (places):302
1 363 SARAH DOMENCIC SO 38
2 6 ZOE SWEIGERT FR 63
3 1 ANGELAFAIR SR 66
4 4  KATIA LUU SR 67
5 3 ZOEE GARIS JR 68
6 5 AMANDA RHOADS JR (73)
7 2 LYDIAFAIR SO (74)
Team - Northern Lebanon
Team Score (places):320
1 92 CHARLEY DARKES SR 48
2 95 DRASHTI PATEL JR 62
3 96  SHAYLIN YOURMAN SO 69
4 91  MADISYN BREINER SR 70
5 93 ERINDITZLER FR 71
Team - Bloomsburg
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 9 EMILY YACKIEL JR Less Than 5
2 7 ROSE OAST JR Less Than 5

Results By PaRunners and PaRunners.com Pa

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 23:38.23

28 22:13.48 22:13.48 0:00.00
69 23:15.98 45:29.46 1:02.50
115 23:37.24 1:09:06.70 1:23.76
162 23:42.69 1:32:49.39 1:29.21
217 25:21.74 1:58:11.13 3:08.26
(275) 25:49.49 2:24:00.62 3:36.01
(335) 25:55.64 2:49:56.26 3:42.16
26:04.17 3:16:00.43 3:50.69

26:10.99 3:42:11.42 3:57.51

28:01.13 4:10:12.55 5:47.65

28:14.73 4:38:27.28 6:01.25

28:47.59 5:07:14.87 6:34.11

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 25:59.07

38 22:57.41 22:57.41 0:00.00
101 26:05.79 49:03.20 3:08.38
167 26:22.74 1:15:25.94 3:25.33
234 27:10.55 1:42:36.49 4:13.14
302 27:18.88 2:09:55.37 4:21.47

(375) 30:09.25 2:40:04.62 7:11.84
(449) 34:35.66 3:14:40.28  11:38.25

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 26:43.48

48 24:08.99  24:08.99  0:00.00

110 26:00.72  50:09.71  1:51.73

179 27:36.16 1:17:45.87  3:27.17

249 27:52.20 1:45:38.07  3:43.21

320 27:59.31 2:13:37.38  3:50.32

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
21:44.23  21:44.23  0:00.00
28:54.25 50:38.48  7:10.02

09/05/2015 12:06:35



Race Date LVC Dutchmen XC Invite
September 05, 2015 Final Team Results

Women

HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS VARSITY
Class - A HIGH SCHOOL XC TEAMS

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name GRAD Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Harrisburg Christian Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 79  ELIZABETH GERGAL JR Less Than 5 24:06.99  24:06.99  0:00.00
Team - Lebanon Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 80 MADDY HARTMAN JR Less Than 5 26:16.15  26:16.15  0:00.00
2 82 MADDIE MATTERN FR Less Than 5 26:27.32  52:43.47  0:11.17
3 81 DAMARIS KREISER FR Less Than 5 28:19.50 1:21:02.97  2:03.35
4 83 MEGAN WERNI FR Less Than 5 28:35.60 1:49:38.57  2:19.45
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Race Date
September 05, 2015

HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS VARSITY
Class - B COLLEGE XC TEAMS

Cumulative
Bib No Name GRAD

LVC Dutchmen XC Invite
Final Team Results

Team - Unattached
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 675 ANNA STEICH FR

Results By PaRunners and PaRunners.com Pa

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5

26:16.15 0:00.00

09/05/2015 12:06:35



